SL.

No.

10

11

13

14

15

17

18

12

16

Ph.D. Final results for Autumn 2025-26 Additional Round

Application
No. Department

DP25CL0065 Chemical Engineering

DP25CL0066 Chemical Engineering

DP25CHO0113 Chemistry

DP25CHO0118 Chemistry

DP25EEO0123 Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering
DP25EEO0177 Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering
DP25EEO0190 Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering
DP25EE0193 Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering
DP25EE0196 Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering
DP25CE0120 Civil & Infrastructure Engineering

DP25CE0123 Civil & Infrastructure Engineering

DP25ME0146 Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering
DP25MEO0152 Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering
DP25MEO0147 Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering
DP25MEO0155 Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering
DP25MEO0130 Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering
DP25CE0132 Civil & Infrastructure Engineering

DP25MEO0150 Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering

Admission Category
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship
Teaching Assistantship

Project Assistantship

College Teacher



