## Ph.D. Final results for Autumn 2025-26 Additional Round

Sl. No.	Application No.	Department	Admission Category
110.	110.	Department	rumssion category
1	DP25CL0065	Chemical Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
2	DP25CL0066	Chemical Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
3	DP25CH0113	Chemistry	Teaching Assistantship
4	DP25CH0118	Chemistry	Teaching Assistantship
5	DP25EE0123	Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
6	DP25EE0177	Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
7	DP25EE0190	Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
8	DP25EE0193	Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
9	DP25EE0196	Electrical, Electronics and Communication Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
10	DP25CE0120	Civil & Infrastructure Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
11	DP25CE0123	Civil & Infrastructure Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
13	DP25ME0146	Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
14	DP25ME0152	Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
15	DP25ME0147	Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
17	DP25ME0155	Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
18	DP25ME0130	Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering	Teaching Assistantship
12	DP25CE0132	Civil & Infrastructure Engineering	Project Assistantship
16	DP25ME0150	Mechanical, Materials and Aerospace Engineering	College Teacher